
Clasificación Stableford Bruto - Total

Ida/
Vuelta

XVI CIRCUITO OPEN DE GALICIATorneo: Día 1 de1

GOLF LUGOCampo:

Si

Fecha: 2017-06-24

Calif.HCP : ASC: 0

Pos. Club
Stabl.
Bruto

HCP
Exac

HCP
JuegoNombre

(16:16)1 32LUGO 3,5 5BALSA ESTEBANEZ,Alvaro

(15:15)2 30VAL DE ROIS 7,7 10TABOADA RILO,Roi

(14:15)3 29LUGO 5,8 7VAZQUEZ RIO,Eduardo

(13:15)4 28GOLPE 10,1 13PEREZ MUIÑO,Jose Antonio

(14:14)5 28VAL DE ROIS 9,1 12PEREZ ESPAÑA,Jose

(15:12)6 27LUGO 7,9 10TORRES YAÑEZ,Jorge

(14:12)7 26VILLA DE MADRID 9,6 12ORTIZ REVUELTA,Jose

(14:12)8 26LUGO 0,9 1OURO BARBA,Jesus

(12:13)9 25Federación Gall 8,5 11MOSTEIRIN T,Alfredo Christian

(14:10)10 24LUGO 11,5 14ANSEDE LOPEZ,Jose Carlos

(10:14)11 24CAMPOMAR 7,8 10PITA-ROMERO C,Francisco

(11:12)12 23TORRE HERCULES 9,2 12BALADRON CABEZON,Ramon

(12:10)13 22TORRE HERCULES 11,0 14GARCIA GONZALEZ,Adolfo

(9:13)14 22LUGO 9,5 12GARCIA ABUIN,Antonio

(11:10)15 21LUGO 13,5 17RODRIGUEZ GOLPE,Fernando

(9:12)16 21LUGO 10,3 13TRINIDAD PEREZ,Oscar

(8:12)17 20CAMPOMAR 10,8 14MENDEZ DOCE,Gumersindo

(6:13)18 19RAC SANTIAGO 10,3 13VALLEJO TORRES,Francisco

(10:8)19 18CAMPOMAR 11,5 14PITA PITA,Jose Manuel

(8:9)20 17LUGO 16,4 20FERNANDEZ S,Jose Julio

(9:8)21 17CAMPOMAR 11,9 15ARNOSO BARRO,Manuel

(6:11)22 17LUGO 11,1 14SOMOZA VILA,Ignacio

(9:7)23 16CAMPOMAR 11,4 14BOUZA CREGO,Fernando

(6:10)24 16CAMPOMAR 7,5 10PITA-ROMERO GOMEZ,Juan

(7:8)25 15RAC SANTIAGO 22,6 28MURILLO GARCIA,Luis

(7:8)26 15TORRE HERCULES 13,3 17CARBALLAL SEOANE,Oscar

(9:6)27 15LUGO 13,3 17OURO LOPEZ,Jesus Eugenio

(9:6)28 15LUGO 12,5 16LATORRE DOMINGUEZ,Juan Jose

(8:7)29 15RAC SANTIAGO 11,4 14CAMANZO G,Miguel Angel

(8:6)30 14RIA DE VIGO 20,6 26SANTOS SOAGE,Jose

(6:8)31 14LUGO 19,5 24ROIS NOYA,Rosa

(5:9)32 14LUGO 16,1 20VEIGA FREIRE,Teresa

(7:7)33 14VAL DE ROIS 14,9 19ESTEVEZ POLA,Juan Manuel

(4:10)34 14VAL DE ROIS 14,1 18GARCIA PIÑEIRO,Evaristo

(8:5)35 13LUGO 21,4 27LOPEZ-ACUÑA LOPEZ,Antonio

(7:6)36 13CAMPOMAR 17,4 22CHAO   PICO,Marcos Antonio

(6:7)37 13VAL DE ROIS 17,1 21SUAREZ CASTRO,Jesus Manuel

(7:6)38 13HERCULES 16,8 21FERNANDEZ ARES,Miguel

(4:9)39 13VAL DE ROIS 14,5 18VILAS FERNANDEZ,Manuel

(5:7)40 12LUGO 22,9 28VELOSO BLANCO,Rafael

(6:6)41 12RAC SANTIAGO 22,3 28LOPO V,Roberto Carlos

(7:5)42 12LUGO 19,5 24PAZ NIEBLA,Adriano

(5:7)43 12BAL MONDARIZ 13,8 17ALFAYA PIÑEIRO,Manuel

(5:7)44 12VAL DE ROIS 13,8 17CASARES G,Juan Manuel

(4:7)45 11LUGO 20,4 25QUINDOS LINDIN,Juan Carlos

(7:4)46 11LAS CALDAS 14,2 18ALVAREZ CASTRO,Francisco

(2:9)47 11CASTROPOL GOLF 12,4 16GARCIA FERNANDEZ,Santiago

(5:5)48 10LUGO 22,0 27LOPEZ ALVAREZ,Armando

(4:6)49 10CAMPOMAR 20,9 26PEREZ F,Manuel Angel

(3:7)50 10VAL DE ROIS 19,2 24ITURREGUI PEÑA,Nacho

(6:4)51 10HERCULES 17,9 22CASTAÑO POTEL,Paulino
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Clasificación Stableford Bruto - Total

Ida/
Vuelta

XVI CIRCUITO OPEN DE GALICIATorneo: Día 1 de1

GOLF LUGOCampo:

Si

Fecha: 2017-06-24

Calif.HCP : ASC: 0

Pos. Club
Stabl.
Bruto

HCP
Exac

HCP
JuegoNombre

(6:4)52 10LUGO 17,3 22LOSADA B,Alberto Adrian

(4:6)53 10TORRE HERCULES 16,7 21LAMAS OTERO,Juan

(5:4)54 9VAL DE ROIS 23,4 29PIRIZ JIMENEZ,Juan Manuel

(5:4)55 9LUGO 18,5 22ROZAS BELLO,Alicia

(6:3)56 9LUGO 17,4 21CARBONELL MENDEZ,M. Carmen

(6:3)57 9VAL DE ROIS 14,6 18PEREZ ISORNA,Bernardo

(4:4)58 8BAL MONDARIZ 31,0 33BLANCO OITAVEN,Javier

(3:5)59 8LUGO 21,2 26VAZQUEZ SANTIAGO,Alberto

(5:3)60 8MIÑO 11,5 14LOPEZ OROZA,Ruben Jesus

(5:2)61 7TORRE HERCULES 29,1 33BECERRA G,Francisco Javier

(4:3)62 7LUGO 17,3 22VARELA COSTOYA,Alberto

(2:4)63 6VAL DE ROIS 35,0 41RUIZ DE ARCAUTE A,Maria del Carmen

(4:2)64 6LUGO 30,1 33OTERO VAZQUEZ,Jose Luis

(2:4)65 6LUGO 21,2 26DIAZ CURRAS,Jose Ignacio

(1:5)66 6HERCULES 11,3 14LOPEZ SACO,Felipe

(2:3)67 5LUGO 36,0 42PEREZ RIVAS,Mirian

(4:1)68 5RAC SANTIAGO 44,0 33CAMANZO RODRIGUEZ,Ignacio

(2:3)69 5VAL DE ROIS 23,3 29COMPARADA GUERRA,Gustavo

(5:0)70 5VAL DE ROIS 20,1 25LAGO VAZQUEZ,Xose Domingo

(1:3)71 4REAL MONTEALEGR 34,0 33VAZQUEZ CENDON,Manuel

(2:2)72 4VAL DE ROIS 24,7 31RIOS VILLAR,Francisco

(3:1)73 4TORRE HERCULES 24,5 29TRABA MARTINEZ,Lola

(0:3)74 3RAC SANTIAGO 32,0 33VIÑA BRAVO,Jose Manuel

(2:1)75 3VAL DE ROIS 28,0 33REMESAR ZABALETA,Angel

(0:3)76 3CAMPOMAR 22,7 28RODRIGUEZ SOMORROSTRO,Pedro

(1:1)77 2VAL DE ROIS 35,1 41VARELA VIEITES,Susana

(0:1)78 1LUGO 29,3 35TUÑAS DUGNOL,Elvira

(0:0)79 0REAL MONTEALEGR 28,6 33FERNANDEZ SALGADO,Ramon

(0:0)79 0VALDELUZ 36,0 33GONZALEZ RODAN,Juan Jose

No Entr.LUGO 19,1 24ZARATE MOYA,Ricardo

No Entr.VAL DE ROIS 13,3 17RIVEIRO GARCIA,Sergio

No Entr.LUGO 11,6 15PEREZ LOPEZ,Luis Angel

No Pres.LUGO 10,4 13MARTINEZ DAPENA,Alberto
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Clasificación Stableford Neto - Total

Ida/
Vuelta

XVI CIRCUITO OPEN DE GALICIATorneo: Día 1 de1

GOLF LUGOCampo:

Si

Fecha: 2017-06-24

Calif.HCP : ASC: 0

Pos. Club
Stabl.
Neto

HCP
Exac

HCP
JuegoNombre

(20:21)1 41GOLPE 10,1 13PEREZ MUIÑO,Jose Antonio

(20:20)2 40VAL DE ROIS 7,7 10TABOADA RILO,Roi

(19:20)3 39VAL DE ROIS 9,1 12PEREZ ESPAÑA,Jose

(21:17)4 38LUGO 11,5 14ANSEDE LOPEZ,Jose Carlos

(19:18)5 37LUGO 3,5 5BALSA ESTEBANEZ,Alvaro

(20:17)6 37LUGO 7,9 10TORRES YAÑEZ,Jorge

(20:17)7 37VILLA DE MADRID 9,6 12ORTIZ REVUELTA,Jose

(18:18)8 36LUGO 5,8 7VAZQUEZ RIO,Eduardo

(18:18)9 36Federación Gall 8,5 11MOSTEIRIN T,Alfredo Christian

(19:17)10 36LUGO 13,5 17RODRIGUEZ GOLPE,Fernando

(18:17)11 35TORRE HERCULES 11,0 14GARCIA GONZALEZ,Adolfo

(15:19)12 34CAMPOMAR 7,8 10PITA-ROMERO C,Francisco

(17:17)13 34TORRE HERCULES 9,2 12BALADRON CABEZON,Ramon

(16:18)14 34LUGO 10,3 13TRINIDAD PEREZ,Oscar

(14:19)15 33LUGO 9,5 12GARCIA ABUIN,Antonio

(13:19)16 32CAMPOMAR 10,8 14MENDEZ DOCE,Gumersindo

(12:19)17 31RAC SANTIAGO 10,3 13VALLEJO TORRES,Francisco

(13:18)18 31LUGO 11,1 14SOMOZA VILA,Ignacio

(16:14)19 30CAMPOMAR 11,5 14PITA PITA,Jose Manuel

(16:14)20 30CAMPOMAR 11,9 15ARNOSO BARRO,Manuel

(18:12)21 30LUGO 13,3 17OURO LOPEZ,Jesus Eugenio

(16:13)22 29LUGO 12,5 16LATORRE DOMINGUEZ,Juan Jose

(11:17)23 28VAL DE ROIS 14,1 18GARCIA PIÑEIRO,Evaristo

(15:13)24 28VAL DE ROIS 14,9 19ESTEVEZ POLA,Juan Manuel

(15:12)25 27LUGO 0,9 1OURO BARBA,Jesus

(15:12)26 27CAMPOMAR 11,4 14BOUZA CREGO,Fernando

(11:16)27 27VAL DE ROIS 14,5 18VILAS FERNANDEZ,Manuel

(14:12)28 26RAC SANTIAGO 11,4 14CAMANZO G,Miguel Angel

(13:13)29 26TORRE HERCULES 13,3 17CARBALLAL SEOANE,Oscar

(11:13)30 24VAL DE ROIS 13,8 17CASARES G,Juan Manuel

(12:12)31 24BAL MONDARIZ 13,8 17ALFAYA PIÑEIRO,Manuel

(9:14)32 23CAMPOMAR 7,5 10PITA-ROMERO GOMEZ,Juan

(13:10)33 23VAL DE ROIS 14,6 18PEREZ ISORNA,Bernardo

(7:15)34 22CASTROPOL GOLF 12,4 16GARCIA FERNANDEZ,Santiago

(12:9)35 21LAS CALDAS 14,2 18ALVAREZ CASTRO,Francisco

(6:10)36 16HERCULES 11,3 14LOPEZ SACO,Felipe

(8:8)37 16MIÑO 11,5 14LOPEZ OROZA,Ruben Jesus

No Entr.LUGO 11,6 15PEREZ LOPEZ,Luis Angel

No Entr.VAL DE ROIS 13,3 17RIVEIRO GARCIA,Sergio

No Pres.LUGO 10,4 13MARTINEZ DAPENA,Alberto
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Clasificación Stableford Neto - Total

Ida/
Vuelta

XVI CIRCUITO OPEN DE GALICIATorneo: Día 1 de1

GOLF LUGOCampo:

Si

Fecha: 2017-06-24

Calif.HCP : ASC: 0

Pos. Club
Stabl.
Neto

HCP
Exac

HCP
JuegoNombre

(20:19)1 39RAC SANTIAGO 22,3 28LOPO V,Roberto Carlos

(18:20)2 38RAC SANTIAGO 22,6 28MURILLO GARCIA,Luis

(17:17)3 34LUGO 16,4 20FERNANDEZ S,Jose Julio

(19:15)4 34LUGO 19,5 24PAZ NIEBLA,Adriano

(17:17)5 34LUGO 21,4 27LOPEZ-ACUÑA LOPEZ,Antonio

(18:16)6 34VAL DE ROIS 23,4 29PIRIZ JIMENEZ,Juan Manuel

(15:18)7 33LUGO 19,5 24ROIS NOYA,Rosa

(13:19)8 32LUGO 16,1 20VEIGA FREIRE,Teresa

(19:13)9 32LUGO 30,1 33OTERO VAZQUEZ,Jose Luis

(16:15)10 31VAL DE ROIS 17,1 21SUAREZ CASTRO,Jesus Manuel

(18:13)11 31RIA DE VIGO 20,6 26SANTOS SOAGE,Jose

(12:19)12 31LUGO 22,9 28VELOSO BLANCO,Rafael

(17:13)13 30HERCULES 16,8 21FERNANDEZ ARES,Miguel

(12:18)14 30VAL DE ROIS 19,2 24ITURREGUI PEÑA,Nacho

(14:16)15 30LUGO 21,2 26VAZQUEZ SANTIAGO,Alberto

(14:15)16 29LUGO 20,4 25QUINDOS LINDIN,Juan Carlos

(16:13)17 29CAMPOMAR 20,9 26PEREZ F,Manuel Angel

(16:12)18 28LUGO 17,4 21CARBONELL MENDEZ,M. Carmen

(15:13)19 28HERCULES 17,9 22CASTAÑO POTEL,Paulino

(13:15)20 28BAL MONDARIZ 31,0 33BLANCO OITAVEN,Javier

(15:12)21 27LUGO 18,5 22ROZAS BELLO,Alicia

(13:14)22 27LUGO 21,2 26DIAZ CURRAS,Jose Ignacio

(15:12)23 27LUGO 22,0 27LOPEZ ALVAREZ,Armando

(12:14)24 26TORRE HERCULES 16,7 21LAMAS OTERO,Juan

(14:12)25 26CAMPOMAR 17,4 22CHAO   PICO,Marcos Antonio

(16:10)26 26TORRE HERCULES 29,1 33BECERRA G,Francisco Javier

(12:14)27 26VAL DE ROIS 35,0 41RUIZ DE ARCAUTE A,Maria del Carmen

(12:14)28 26LUGO 36,0 42PEREZ RIVAS,Mirian

(12:11)29 23LUGO 17,3 22LOSADA B,Alberto Adrian

(10:13)30 23REAL MONTEALEGR 34,0 33VAZQUEZ CENDON,Manuel

(9:13)31 22LUGO 17,3 22VARELA COSTOYA,Alberto

(13:9)32 22VAL DE ROIS 20,1 25LAGO VAZQUEZ,Xose Domingo

(15:7)33 22VAL DE ROIS 28,0 33REMESAR ZABALETA,Angel

(12:9)34 21VAL DE ROIS 23,3 29COMPARADA GUERRA,Gustavo

(13:8)35 21TORRE HERCULES 24,5 29TRABA MARTINEZ,Lola

(13:8)36 21RAC SANTIAGO 44,0 33CAMANZO RODRIGUEZ,Ignacio

(9:12)37 21LUGO 29,3 35TUÑAS DUGNOL,Elvira

(3:15)38 18RAC SANTIAGO 32,0 33VIÑA BRAVO,Jose Manuel

(7:8)39 15CAMPOMAR 22,7 28RODRIGUEZ SOMORROSTRO,Pedro

(6:9)40 15VAL DE ROIS 24,7 31RIOS VILLAR,Francisco

(6:7)41 13VAL DE ROIS 35,1 41VARELA VIEITES,Susana

(7:2)42 9REAL MONTEALEGR 28,6 33FERNANDEZ SALGADO,Ramon

(2:1)43 3VALDELUZ 36,0 33GONZALEZ RODAN,Juan Jose

No Entr.LUGO 19,1 24ZARATE MOYA,Ricardo
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